Bloeming Buds School
Annual Exam [Session 2022 —2023]

Std - VI to VIII
Date Day Subject

28/02/2023 | Tuesday (Morning) Computer
(8:30am — 12:00pm)

01/03/2023 | Wednesday (afternoon) English
(1:30pm — 4:30pm)

02/03/2023 | Thursday (Morning) Drawing
(8:30am — 12:00pm)

03/03/2023 | Friday (Morning) Physics
(8:30am — 12:00pm)

04/03/2023 | Saturday (Morning) Hindi( L2)
(8:30am — 12:00pm) Kannada(L2)

06/03/2023 | Monday ( afternoon ) Chemistry
(1:30pm — 4:30pm)

09/03/2023 | Thursday (Morning) Maths
(8:30am — 12:00pm)

11/03/2023 | Saturday (Morning) Geography
(8:30am — 12:00pm)

14/03/2023 | Tuesday (Morning) History/ Civics
(8:30am — 12:00pm)

16/03/2023 | Thursday (Morning) Biology
(8:30am — 12:00pm)

17/03/2023 | Friday (afternoon) Hindi( L3)
(1:30pm — 4:30pm) Kannada(L3)

Note: Main Paper will be of 80 marks.

Kindly Note that some of the papers are held in the afternoon session due to

conduction of X™"std ICSE Board Examinations.




